216
 21 C  24 C  25 C  18 C  16 C  14 B  13 B  11 B  9 B  8 B  7 B  5 A  11 C  10 B
 9 B  16 E  12 D  9 D  16 C  13 C  10 C  14 C  11 C  24 F  18 F  11 F  27 E  24 E
 16 E  47 D  28 E  14 D  30 B
DC OAL LCF LB NOF DCON MS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
B1801.5 1.50 40.0 8.0 18.00 3 2.00
B1801.6 1.60 43.0 9.0 20.00 3 2.00
B1801.7 1.70 43.0 9.0 20.00 3 2.00
B1801.8 1.80 46.0 10.0 22.00 4 2.00
B1801.9 1.90 46.0 10.0 22.00 4 2.00
B1802.0 2.00 49.0 11.0 24.00 4 2.00
B1802.1 2.10 49.0 11.0 24.00 4 2.00
B1802.2 2.20 53.0 12.0 26.00 4 3.00
B1802.3 2.30 53.0 12.0 26.00 4 3.00
B1802.4 2.40 57.0 14.0 28.00 4 3.00
B1802.5 2.50 57.0 14.0 28.00 4 3.00
B1802.6 2.60 57.0 14.0 28.00 4 3.00
B1802.7 2.70 61.0 15.0 32.00 6 3.00
B1802.8 2.80 61.0 15.0 32.00 6 3.00
B1802.9 2.90 61.0 15.0 32.00 6 3.00
B1803.0 3.00 61.0 15.0 32.00 6 3.00
B1803.1 3.10 65.0 16.0 35.00 6 4.00
B1803.2 3.20 65.0 16.0 35.00 6 4.00
B1803.3 3.30 65.0 16.0 35.00 6 4.00
B1803.4 3.40 70.0 18.0 40.00 6 4.00
B1803.5 3.50 70.0 18.0 40.00 6 4.00
B1803.6 3.60 70.0 18.0 40.00 6 4.00
B1803.7 3.70 70.0 18.0 40.00 6 4.00
B1803.8 3.80 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.00
B1803.9 3.90 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.00
B1804.0 4.00 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.00
B1804.1 4.10 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.00
DC OAL LCF LB NOF DCON MS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
B1804.2 4.20 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.00
B1804.3 4.30 80.0 21.0 47.00 6 5.00
B1804.4 4.40 80.0 21.0 47.00 6 5.00
B1804.5 4.50 80.0 21.0 47.00 6 5.00
B1804.6 4.60 80.0 21.0 47.00 6 5.00
B1804.7 4.70 80.0 21.0 47.00 6 5.00
B1804.8 4.80 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1804.9 4.90 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1805.0 5.00 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1805.1 5.10 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1805.2 5.20 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1805.3 5.30 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.00
B1805.4 5.40 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1805.5 5.50 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1805.6 5.60 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1805.7 5.70 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1805.8 5.80 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1805.9 5.90 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1806.0 6.00 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.00
B1806.1 6.10 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.2 6.20 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.3 6.30 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.4 6.40 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.5 6.50 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.6 6.60 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.7 6.70 101.0 28.0 63.00 6 6.00
B1806.8 6.80 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
HSS-E Straight Shank Machine Reamer with H7 Accuracy, Bright Finish
High performance reamer for CNC machines and held in high accuracy tool holders or chucks. The precision ground left-hand helix and right-hand
cutting action ensures smooth reaming and improved surface finish and hole size. Suitable for reaming in many materials.
Workpiece material group suitability, starting values for cutting speed (m/min) and feed Alpha Code. Tables with feed per revolution can be found starting from page 251.
DCON MS tolerance h6.
Product Product
9
B1803.0 3.00 61.0 15.0 32.00 6 3.006 3.00
B1804.0 4.00 75.0 19.0 43.00 6 4.006 4.00
B1805.0 5.00 86.0 23.0 52.00 6 5.006 5.00
B1806.0 6.00 93.0 26.0 57.00 6 6.006 6.00
217
DC OAL LCF LB NOF DCON MS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
B1806.9 6.90 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.0 7.00 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.1 7.10 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.2 7.20 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.3 7.30 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.4 7.40 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.5 7.50 109.0 31.0 69.00 6 8.00
B1807.6 7.60 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1807.7 7.70 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1807.8 7.80 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1807.9 7.90 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.0 8.00 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.1 8.10 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.2 8.20 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.3 8.30 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.4 8.40 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.5 8.50 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.00
B1808.6 8.60 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1808.7 8.70 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1808.8 8.80 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1808.9 8.90 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
DC OAL LCF LB NOF DCON MS
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
B1809.0 9.00 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.1 9.10 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.2 9.20 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.3 9.30 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.4 9.40 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.5 9.50 125.0 36.0 81.00 6 10.00
B1809.6 9.60 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.00
B1809.7 9.70 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.00
B1809.8 9.80 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.00
B1809.9 9.90 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.00
B18010.0 10.00 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.00
B18011.0 11.00 142.0 41.0 96.00 6 10.00
B18012.0 12.00 151.0 44.0 105.00 6 10.00
B18013.0 13.00 151.0 44.0 105.00 6 10.00
B18014.0 14.00 160.0 47.0 110.00 8 14.00
B18015.0 15.00 162.0 50.0 112.00 8 14.00
B18016.0 16.00 170.0 52.0 120.00 8 14.00
B18017.0 17.00 175.0 54.0 123.00 8 14.00
B18018.0 18.00 182.0 56.0 130.00 8 14.00
B18019.0 19.00 189.0 58.0 131.00 8 16.00
B18020.0 20.00 195.0 60.0 137.00 8 16.00
Product Product
9
B1808.0 8.00 117.0 33.0 75.00 6 8.006 8.00
B18010.0 10.00 133.0 38.0 87.00 6 10.006 10.00
B18012.0 12.00 151.0 44.0 105.00 6 10.006 10.00